

Hyland Greens HOA – Preferred Trash Service

Sign-Up Sheet

THERE WILL BE NO LATE SUBMISSIONS

Please return this form to HAVEN Property Managers <u>NO LATER THAN November 30, 2017</u> to begin service on December 1, 2017

Please check the appropriate boxes or provide the information requested below. Please provide complete information as we have similar addresses on Streets, Courts, Place's, etc.

ALL participants need to complete this sign-up sheet and return to the HAVEN office by either USPS, scan or email.

My name is:

My Hyland Greens address is:

My email is:

<u>New participants</u> – please note whether or not you want a 96 gallon container to be delivered to your home. 1 container is provided with the service at no charge. Additional containers are charged separately by American Disposal, \$2.50 per month.

I would like to have a 96 gallon trash can delivered to my house at no charge: Yes_____ No _____

In order to authorize a payment by ACH this form must be received in the HAVEN office before <u>November 20, 2017</u> <u>and</u> you must have previously established an ACH transaction for your assessment payments. This form must be received in our office before <u>November 20, 2017</u> in order to transact with the 1st quarter FY2018 assessment payment. ACH requests received after this date cannot be honored and you will need to mail a check for the trash service, received in our office before <u>November 30</u> in order to be included in the service. Payment must be received in order for service to start.

Payment of: ______ \$132 for one year of service (\$11/month) is enclosed (no cash please).

I have an already established ACH and authorize my payment of \$132 by ACH.
OPT OUT of trash service for the 2017-2018 year.

Where to Send Sign-Up Sheet:

Make check payable to First Hyland Greens

<u>Via Email:</u> <u>manager@havenpm.com</u> Subject Line: Trash Service Via Mail: HAVEN Community Management Attn: HG Trash Sign-Up 1000 South McCaslin Blvd, Suite 300 Superior, CO 80027

The information above will be used for the Hyland Greens trash service to confirm your desire to enroll, establish the house where service is provided, and establish an email list of participants for communication regarding service changes or updates. The information is not to be sold, distributed, or used for any other purpose.